
LB

Marina Theatre

116

116
114

Seaview House

Roof Car Park

ROAD

GORDON

Richard

Redgrave House

BA
TT

ER
Y 

GREE
N R

OAD

Narborough

House

Asset Building

The

Marina

Works

PCs

BA
TT

ER
Y 

G
R

EE
N

5.2m

County

El
 S

ub
 S

ta

Offices

Council

1

6

UP

0551

1

263 m²2828.36 ft²

GF.EX.02

Sports Direct / Peacocks Loading Bay

755 m²8121.85 ft²

GF.EX.01Peacocks

233 m²2512.43 ft²

GF.EX.03
Peacocks Store

0550

2

0550

1

132 m²1422.78 ft²

GF.06Atrium

531 m²5717.15 ft²

GF.01Climbing

556 m²5987.85 ft²

GF.EX.03
Sports Direct

UP

UP

UP

0550

0550

0550

0550
1

2

3

4

696 m²7492.8 SF

GF.01Large FlexibleHall

180 m²1932.3 SF

GF.02Restaurant

364 m²3915.7 SF

GF.03InformalSpace

18 m²192.6 SF

GF.04Circulation

13 m²142.9 SF

GF.06Kitchen Store

53 m²570.9 SF

GF.07PerformanceMaking

51 m²553.6 SF

GF.08PerformanceMaking

47 m²507.3 SF

GF.09Plant

71 m²766.8 SF

GF.10Kitchen

19 m²202.1 SF

GF.11Female WC

19 m²201.2 SF

GF.12Male WC

6 m²64.6 SF

GF.13Dis WC

3 m²31.0 SF

GF.14Shower

26 m²281.1 SF

GF.18Studio

29 m²309.0 SF

GF.19Studio

31 m²333.8 SF

GF.20Studio

3 m²30.8 SF

GF.21WC

31 m²333.9 SF

GF.23Studio

3 m²30.9 SF

GF.25WC

20 m²219.1 SF

GF.27Cafe

Stage Area

Reception

3 m²35.5 SF

GF.30Dis WC

2 m²23.2 SF

GF.31Clnr

?
?

?
?

3 m²31.0 SF

GF.45WC

3 m²31.0 SF

GF.46WC

8 m²84.3 SF

GF.47Dressing

8 m²86.9 SF

GF.48Dressing

21 m²223.5 SF

GF.51Dressing /
Green Room

20 m²218.2 SF

GF.49Dressing /
Green Room

51 m²548.4 SF

GF.52FurnitureStore

17 m²188.4 SF

GF.32Store

5 m²51.7 SF

GF.34Store

6 m²63.7 SF

GF.35Store

Lobby

UP

12 m²131.5 SF

GF.36Switch Room

7 m²74.6 SF

GF.37AV Room

2 m²20.5 SF

GF.39Lobby

2 m²20.5 SF

GF.40Lobby

21 m²225.7 SF

GF.41Corridor

8 m²83.8 SF

GF.42Corridor

52 m²558.0 SF

GF.43Corridor

102 m²1101.4 SF

GF.53SceneryStorage

21 m²225.5 SF

GF.54Room

6 m²
59.6 SF

GF.56
Lobby

6 m²68.8 SF

GF.57Lobby

18 m²193.4 SF

GF.60Bin Store

4 m²41.5 SF

GF.61Store

3 m²29.8 SF

GF.62WC

6 m²69.4 SF

GF.63Bin Store

Existingsubstation
retained

Ramped Access

FFL6403

FFL6403

FFL5323

FFL6403

FFL5323

FFL5323

FFL
6415

Existingsubstation
retained

Ramped Access

6.2
2

4.7
4

6.2
1

6.68

5.38

5.44

+ 6.40

+ 6.40 

+ 7.25 ?

7.
20

6.68

6.
96 7.30

7.46

7.40

Fo
otp

ath

6.2
4

4.8
2

7.2
0

6.7
9

6.49

5.886.22

6.12

6.3
3

6.2
5

6.2
5

6.2
1

6.3
3

6.2
1

6.6
7

6.3
3

6.3
5

4.8
3

5.21

4.78

5.00

5.25

1:40

+ 6.20 ?

7 risers ?

1:40

Exact levels and detailing to be confirmed.

+ 7.45 ?

1:40

6.4
5

6.8
5

7.2
8

7.4
8

7.3
2

7.0
7

7.
22

7.3
5

+ 7.45 ?

1:40

7.4
0

Doo
r

6.2
4

4.7
6

6.2
1

+ 7.35 ?

+ 6.25 ?

+ 6.35 ?

+ 6.45 ?

+ 6.15 ?

W
all

 H
eig

ht=
7.7

6m

6.3
3

6.3
5

6.3
4

Services

Dropbollards

Bench

5.46

5.3
2

5.21

5.19

5.
70

5.
64

5.09

5.31

5.
21

5.09

4.99

+ 6.20

+ 5.40

+ 5.60
+ 5.80

+ 6.00
+ 6.20

+ 5.50?

+ 6.22?

+ 6.30

+ 6.40

+ 6.40

+ 
6.

20

+ 
6.

25

+ 
6.

30

Rampup

+ 6.45

4.85

4.84

4.72

4.81

5.42

6.18

5.93

+ 6.25

1:40

6.79

6.75

6.64

6.45

+ 6.25

Su
rfa

ce
 c

ha
nn

el
 (p

ro
vis

io
na

l)

Surface channel

(provisional)

SeaviewHouse
Graphitas

MarinaTheatre

ES
D

C

SCALE 1:250m
25m20m15m10m5m0m

SCALE BAR FOR INFORMATION ONLY

LEGEND

IMPERMEABLE ROOF (0.186ha)

GREEN ROOF (0.067ha)

RAIN GARDENS (0.042ha)

PERMEABLE PAVING DRAINING TO SURFACE
WATER NETWORK (0.318ha)

SOFT LANDSCAPING (0.081ha)

HARD LANDSCAPING (0.109ha)

PLANNING GENERAL NOTES:

1. THE DRAWINGS, DESIGN AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
THEREIN ARE THE SOLE COPYRIGHT OF CANHAM CONSULTING
LTD AND ANY REPRODUCTION IS FORBIDDEN UNLESS
PERMISSION IS OBTAINED IN WRITING.

2. ALL DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
RELEVANT OTHER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

3. ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE INFORMATION GIVEN BY THE
ENGINEER, AND THAT PROVIDED BY OTHERS, MUST BE
REFERRED TO THE ENGINEER BEFORE THE AFFECTED WORKS
PROCEED.

4. DIMENSIONS MUST NOT BE SCALED FROM THE ENGINEER'S
DRAWINGS.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

6. THE INFORMATION SHOWN DOES NOT CONSTITUTE TECHNICAL
APPROVAL FROM THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES AND COULD BE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE POST PLANNING.

7. THE PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING IS
BASED UPON THE CHAPLIN FARRENT DRAWING
BGMC-CF-Z-XX-M2-A-6832, DATED 2023.10.10.

THE TOPOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION REPRODUCED ON THIS

©

scale

title

drawn design checked

client

architect

size

project

revision

date

drawing number

status:

CCL ref:

This  drawing  is  copyright  and  is  not  to  be  reproduced without  the  written  permission  of  Canham  Consulting  Ltd

TH
IS

 D
ES

IG
N

 IS
 P

R
O

D
U

C
ED

 IN
 A

C
C

O
R

D
AN

C
E 

W
IT

H
 T

H
E 

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 (D
E

SI
G

N
 A

N
D

 M
AN

A
G

E
M

EN
T)

 R
E

G
U

LA
TI

O
N

S 
20

15
 IN

C
O

R
P

O
R

A
TI

N
G

 T
H

E
 A

PP
R

O
VE

D
 C

O
D

E 
O

F 
P

R
AC

TI
C

E
, R

EG
U

LA
TI

O
N

S
2,

 9
 A

N
D

 1
1.

 T
H

O
S

E
 A

LT
E

R
IN

G
 T

H
E

 D
E

S
IG

N
 W

IT
H

O
U

T 
TH

E
 A

U
TH

O
R

IT
Y

 O
F 

C
A

N
H

A
M

 C
O

N
S

U
LT

IN
G

 L
TD

 S
H

O
U

LD
 B

E
 A

W
A

R
E

 T
H

E
Y

 M
A

Y
 A

LS
O

 A
S

S
U

M
E

 R
E

S
P

O
N

S
IB

IL
IT

Y
 F

O
R

 T
H

O
S

E
 D

U
TI

E
S

.

rev date details drawn check

+44 (0)1603  430650 | mail@canhamconsulting.co.uk | www.canhamconsulting.co.uk

EAST SUFFOLK COUNCIL

CHAPLIN FARRANT

REDEVELOPMENT OF BATTERY GREEN
AND THE MARINA CENTRE

DRAINAGE STRATEGY:
PROPOSED IMPERMEABLE AREAS PLAN

218070 GPC GPC MH

218070-CCL-XX-00-DR-C-3001 P01

1:250

S3 - SUITABLE FOR REVIEW & COMMENT

A1 (L) 17.11.2023

P01 17.11.23 GPC MHPRELIMINARY ISSUE

PRELIMINARY DRAWING:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR PRELIMINARY PURPOSES
ONLY AND MUST NOT BE READ AS A
CONSTRUCTION ISSUE.
IT INDICATES DESIGN INTENT ONLY AND IS
SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT DURING FINAL DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT.


	Sheets and Views
	A1 Border - (L)


